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Anlage
Fremersbergstr. 74, beim Selighof, 76530 Baden-Baden
T 0160-92659638 r-ohlinger@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Schulz, Detlef
T 0174 3499942 icke.schulz@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Weber, Claudia
T 01622932775 c.weber.1959@web.de
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Midcourt U10 1 (4er)
MF: Emilia Sageeva

m 0176 24470959; khokhlova2000@yandex.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Roppel, Marc
Zahran, Eliah
Serbicic, Arian
Krolow, Florian
Sageeva, Emilia
Litzinger, Daniel
Janssen, Coco
Baur, Charlotte
Duca, Aria

10 Niendorf, Alva
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11408788
11508951
11508982
11505732
21408090
11408754
21503550
21505828
21404182
21408059
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